
PANDIT JAWAHARLAL NEHRU CoLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & RESEARCIH INSIITUTE 
Karaikal - 609 603. (Govt. of Puducherry Institution) 

No.PJN/lort./Farn/C block/Mnstallation of drip irrigation/2024 

Sir, 

SI. No 

2 
3 

To 

4 

This institution proposes to install drip irrigation system in the 4 acres ofF block of the 
western farm ofHorticulture for which the following materials are required as spccificd below: 

7 

9 

10 

Sub: PAJANCOA&RI -Dept. of Horticulture-Western farmn -F block -Installation of 
drip irrigation - Call for Quotation - Reg. 

dt:19.08.2024 
Ref: No.PJN/Hor./Farm/F block/Installation of drip irrigation system/2024. 

To 

PVC PIPE 110*4 - RIV TANHODA 
PVC PIPE 75*4 - RIV TANHODA 

PP Ball Valve 2.5" PI 
PVC PIPE 63*4 - RIV TANHODA 

Flush Valve 63/50 

Ttem 

6 mm connector 

QUOTATION 

6mm Tap dripper 

Office of the Dean, PAJANCOA & RI. 
Nedungadu, Karaikal-609 603. 

Dt:19.08.2024 

LDPE 16/2 BLACK400m W/ISI TANHODA 

Fittings & Accessories 
Labour cost for installation 

Transport charges 

******* 

www.pajancoa.ac.in 

Quantity 
12 

126 
132 
4 
4 

2800 
1000 

1000.00 
7484.11 

The quotations should reach this office on or before 02.09.2024. 

Unit 
Mtr 
Mtr 
Mtr 
No 

Nos 

It is requested to the quote your lowest rate for the above materials, labour charges and 
including transport and GST. The quotations should be addressed to *The Dean, PAJANCOA & 
RI, Nedungadu (Post), Karaikal - 609 G03" and should be sent in a sealed cover. 

Mtr 

In the cover of the quotation it should be superscribed as "Quotation for installation of 
drip irrigation � Dept. of Horticulturc" with due date 02.09.2024. 

Nos 
Nos 

DEAN 
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