PANDIT JAWAHARLAL NEHRU COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE Karaikal - 609 603. (Govt. of Puducherry Institution)

Office of the Dean, PAJANCOA & RI, Nedungadu, Karaikal-609 603.

No.P.JN/Hort./Farm/C block/Installation of drip irrigation/2024

Dt:19.08.2024

Sir,

0

QUOTATION

Sub: PAJANCOA&RI -Dept. of Horticulture -Western farm -F block - Installation of drip irrigation - Call for Quotation - Reg.

Ref: No.PJN/Hort./Farm/F block/Installation of drip irrigation system/2024, dt:19.08.2024

This institution proposes to install drip irrigation system in the 4 acres of F block of the

western farm of Horticulture for which the following materials are required as specified below:

SI. No	Item	Quantity	Unit
1	PVC PIPE 110*4 - RIV TANHODA	12	Mtr
2	PVC PIPE 75*4 - RIV TANHODA	126	Mtr
3	PVC PIPE 63*4 - RIV TANHODA	132	Mtr
4	PP Ball Valve 2.5" Pl	4	No
5	Flush Valve 63/50	4	Nos
6	LDPE 16/2 BLACK-400m W/ISI TANHODA	2800	Mtr
7	6 mm connector	1000	Nos
8	6mm Tap dripper	1000.00	Nos
9	Fittings & Accessories	7484.11	
10	Labour cost for installation	-	-
11	Transport charges	-	-

It is requested to the quote your lowest rate for the above materials, labour charges and including transport and GST. The quotations should be addressed to "The Dean, PAJANCOA & RI, Nedungadu (Post), Karaikal - 609 603" and should be sent in a sealed cover.

In the cover of the quotation it should be superscribed as "Quotation for installation of drip irrigation - Dept. of Horticulture" with due date 02.09.2024.

The quotations should reach this office on or before 02.09.2024.

DEAN 1916

To

www.pajancoa.ac.in Dr. S. Saravena, Assoc. 7wf (comp. science) for uploading

in websile.

Ofderrain 20.08 2014 HoD i/c

10